Sterling Seacrest Pritchard

2019 Risk Sentiment Index

2019:4.91 | 2017:4.99 | 2016: 4.43 | Fall 2015: 4.41 | Spring 2015: 5.15

Which top issue is your company least-

prepared to deal with right now?

Stalfing ) S Does your company
Cybersecurity 11.7% have a formal
Healthcare Costs 7.8% Risk Management
Economic Issues 6.5% Strategy?

Cash Flow /Financials 6.5%

Disaster/Business Continuity 6.5%

Government Regulation 3.9%

Which top issue is your company most- Lj;,::;elj:\iknt
concerned about? Strategy written?
Staffing 79%

Economic Issues 44.4%

Healthcare Costs 39.5%

More Competition 28.4% Have you

reviewed your
Risk Management

Survey Demographics: 82 ATL :
Strategy in the last

Executives

12 months?
Company Description
Prime Contractor 50.6%
Sub Contractor 45.7%
Owner/Developer 3.7% Has your Risk

Management

Company Annual Revenues Strategy been shared

$0 - $1M 0% with your employees?
$1 - $5M 19.8%
$5 - $10M 13.6%
$10 - $50M 32.1%
> $50M 34.6%
Why doesn’t your
Employee Count company have a
0-10 7.4% Risk Management
11 -30 22.2% Strategy?
31-50 16.1% ) .
ST 100 — Too time consuming 58.8%
. — Never thought about it 29.4%
= 0,
fOES500 2ol We don’t have any risk issues 11.8%
More than 500 11.1%

Too expensive 0%
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